Date/Time
November 4, 2021
0:00 - 0:15
0:15- 0:30

0:30 - 0:45

0:45 - 1:00

1:00 - 1:15

Request ID

NO DISCUSSION

2107-26342
2107-26349

2103-25646
2107-26337

2107-26342

2107-26349

2107-26337
2103-25646

2103-25646
2107-26113
2107-26239
2107-26249

2107-26329

2106-25974
2107-26269
2107-26342

2106-26053
2105-25903
2107-26349
2107-26308

2005-24704
2107-26364
2107-26346

2107-26150

2106-26058

2107-26337
2106-26055
2103-25646
2106-26077

2107-26285

2107-26317
2107-26267

Applicant

Centro Tyrone Guzman
Dakota County

Islamic Center of Winona
City of Little Falls

Centro Tyrone Guzman

Dakota County

City of Little Falls
Islamic Center of Winona

Islamic Center of Winona
Lower Phalen Creek Project
City of Plymouth

Science Museum of Minnesota

Charles Thompson Memorial Hall

Dodge County Historical Society
Tower-Soudan Historical Society
Centro Tyrone Guzman

Heritage Organization of Romanian
Americans in Minnesota

San Francisco Township
Dakota County

Regents of the University of Minnesota
(Humphrey School of Public Affairs)

Lake County Historical Society
Ramsey County Historical Society
Rice County Historical Society

Hibbing High School - ISD701
City of Clements

City of Little Falls
Hennepin County Library
Islamic Center of Winona

Minnesota Special Education Leaders
Foundation (MNSELF)

Nobles County Historical Society

Otter Tail County
City of Browns Valley

Project Title

Documentation of Latine Elder Reflections on
Gender, Sexuality and Aging

Spring Lake Park Reserve Interpretive Messaging
Plan

Roof Replacement
Little Falls Heritage Preservation Interpretive Plan

Documentation of Latine Elder Reflections on
Gender, Sexuality and Aging

Spring Lake Park Reserve Interpretive Messaging
Plan

Little Falls Heritage Preservation Interpretive Plan
Roof Replacement

Roof Replacement
Wakan Tipi Visitor Exhibit Schematic Design
Implementing Collection Storage

Dakota Cultural Collections at the Science
Museum: Research, Documentation, and
Consultation

Restoration and Repair of Front Exterior Porch for
Thompson Hall

Wasioja School: Construction Documents
Tower Fire Hall Exterior Rehabilitation

Documentation of Latine Elder Reflections on
Gender, Sexuality and Aging

Perspectives of First and Second Generation
Romanian Immigrants to Minnesota after 1989

San Francisco Township District No. 22
School/Town Hall Stabilization and Repair

Spring Lake Park Reserve Interpretive Messaging
Plan

The Minnesota Historical Candidate Biographical
Database

Two Harbors Lighthouse Historic Structures Report
Tellstar News Program Transcription

Alexander Faribault House Construction: Phase 1 —
Roof Stabilization and Sealing the Building
Envelope

Hibbing High School Library Mural Restoration and
Protection Project

Historic State Bank of Clements Architectural
Services

Little Falls Heritage Preservation Interpretive Plan
Minneapolis Community Organizations Archives
Roof Replacement

Professionally Edit the "History of Educating, Not
Educating Minnesota's Children with Disabilities,

1960-2021."

Exhibit Plan: "We are Here: Immigration & Nobles
County"

Phelps Mill Preservation

Phase I: Browns Valley Carnegie Library
Construction Documents



1:15-1:30

1:30 - 1:45

1:45 - 2:00

2:00 - 2:15

2:15-2:30

2107-26354

2105-25941

2107-26150

2103-25646
2107-26261

2107-26307
2105-25969
2107-26268
2107-26134
2107-26244
2107-26334

2107-26243

2107-26261

2107-26307
2105-25969
2107-26268
2107-26134
2107-26244
2107-26334

2107-26243

2107-26243

2107-26261

2107-26307
2105-25969
2107-26268
2107-26134
2107-26244
2107-26334

2107-26325
2106-26000

2107-26191

2107-26310

2106-26033

2107-26213
2107-26215

2107-26305

Hubbard County

Minnesota Department of Natural
Resources (Division of Fish and Wildlife)

Hibbing High School - ISD701

Islamic Center of Winona
Aitkin County Historical Society

City of Delano

First Congregational Church of Winona
Olmsted County Historical Society

The Artist Sanctuary

Afton Historical Society and Museum

First Congregational Church of Minnesota
- United Church of Christ

Pioneer Public Television

Aitkin County Historical Society

City of Delano

First Congregational Church of Winona
Olmsted County Historical Society
The Artist Sanctuary

Afton Historical Society and Museum

First Congregational Church of Minnesota
- United Church of Christ

Pioneer Public Television

Pioneer Public Television
Aitkin County Historical Society

City of Delano

First Congregational Church of Winona
OImsted County Historical Society

The Artist Sanctuary

Afton Historical Society and Museum

First Congregational Church of Minnesota
- United Church of Christ

City of Duluth
Central Presbyterian Church/Presbyterian

Church (USA)
City of Brainerd
Le Sueur County Historical Society

St. Olaf College

City of Duluth
Fairmont Opera House, Inc.

Brown County

Roof Replacement Historic County Courthouse

Norris Camp Priority 1 Construction Documents

Hibbing High School Library Mural Restoration and
Protection Project

Roof Replacement

Northern Pacific Depot Roof/Paver Construction
Drawings

Heritage Center Elevator Construction Documents
Steeple Repair Construction Documents
Rehabilitation of George Stoppel Smokehouse
Preservation and Improvements

Fire Supression System installation

First Congregational Church Interior Preservation
Phase 1

Appleton City Hall Phase 1: Exterior Envelope
Renovations Construction Documents

Northern Pacific Depot Roof/Paver Construction
Drawings

Heritage Center Elevator Construction Documents
Steeple Repair Construction Documents
Rehabilitation of George Stoppel Smokehouse
Preservation and Improvements

Fire Supression System installation

First Congregational Church Interior Preservation
Phase 1

Appleton City Hall Phase 1: Exterior Envelope
Renovations Construction Documents

Appleton City Hall Phase 1: Exterior Envelope
Renovations Construction Documents

Northern Pacific Depot Roof/Paver Construction
Drawings

Heritage Center Elevator Construction Documents
Steeple Repair Construction Documents
Rehabilitation of George Stoppel Smokehouse
Preservation and Improvements

Fire Supression System installation

First Congregational Church Interior Preservation
Phase 1

Waabizheshikana Marten Interpretive Trail

Rehabilitation of Stone Watertable on Three
Elevations

Preservation of the Brainerd Historic Concrete
Water Tower

Rehabilitation of Elysian School Bell Tower and
Roof and Associated Elements

Cataloging the Rise and Development of St. Olaf
College through Archival ltems

Historic St. Louis County Jail Window Restoration

Structural Engineering Assessment of Main Roof
and Supporting Exterior Walls

South Attic Level Masonry, Terracotta and Window
Restoration



2:30 - 2:45

2:45 - 3:00

3:00 - 3:15

3:15-3:30
3:30 - 3:45
3:45 - 4:.00

4:00 - 4:15

4:15 - 4:30

4:30 - 4:45

4:45 - 5:00

2107-26325
2107-26310

2107-26305

2106-26000

2107-26191

2106-26033

2107-26213
2107-26215

2107-26215

2107-26372

2107-26344
2106-26071

2107-26242
2106-26084
2107-26145

2106-26084

2106-26084
2107-26372

2107-26372

2106-26071

2107-26145
2107-26279
2107-26242
2106-26022

2107-26374
2105-25949
2103-25694

2107-26357
2106-26031

2106-26031
2107-26242

2103-25694

2105-25949

City of Duluth
Le Sueur County Historical Society

Brown County

Central Presbyterian Church/Presbyterian

Church (USA)
City of Brainerd

St. Olaf College

City of Duluth
Fairmont Opera House, Inc.

Fairmont Opera House, Inc.

Norwegian-American Historical
Association

City of Eden Prairie
City of Henning

City of Maynard
City of St. Paul (Parks and Recreation)
City of Wykoff

City of St. Paul (Parks and Recreation)

City of St. Paul (Parks and Recreation)

Norwegian-American Historical
Association

Norwegian-American Historical
Association

City of Henning

City of Wykoff
Sacred Heart Area Historical Society
City of Maynard

Sauk Centre Area History Museum and
Research Center

Carlton County Historical Society
Helga Township

Historical and Cultural Society of Clay
County

Waterford Township
City of Walters

City of Walters
City of Maynard

Historical and Cultural Society of Clay
County

Helga Township

Waabizheshikana Marten Interpretive Trail

Rehabilitation of Elysian School Bell Tower and
Roof and Associated Elements

South Attic Level Masonry, Terracotta and Window
Restoration

Rehabilitation of Stone Watertable on Three
Elevations

Preservation of the Brainerd Historic Concrete
Water Tower

Cataloging the Rise and Development of St. Olaf
College through Archival ltems

Historic St. Louis County Jail Window Restoration

Structural Engineering Assessment of Main Roof
and Supporting Exterior Walls

Structural Engineering Assessment of Main Roof
and Supporting Exterior Walls

Digitization of the Norse-American Centennial
Papers

J. R. Cummins House Roof Replacement

Trinity Lutheran Church Bell Tower and Steeple
Repair

Maynard State Bank Roof Replacement
Cochran Park Pool & Sculpture Restoration
Mitchell Saloon/Ed's Museum Restoration & Access

Cochran Park Pool & Sculpture Restoration

Cochran Park Pool & Sculpture Restoration

Digitization of the Norse-American Centennial
Papers

Digitization of the Norse-American Centennial
Papers

Trinity Lutheran Church Bell Tower and Steeple
Repair

Mitchell Saloon/Ed's Museum Restoration & Access
Hotel Sacred Heart Phase 2 Construction
Maynard State Bank Roof Replacement

Pre-Construction Preparation of Blue Valley
Creamery

Shaw Memorial Library Rehabilitation Project
Nary School Windows Interior Repairs
40th Anniversary of Hjemkomst Voyage Exhibition

Waterford Bridge Preservation Phase I
Construction Work/Preservation of the Walters Jail

Construction Work/Preservation of the Walters Jail
Maynard State Bank Roof Replacement

40th Anniversary of Hijemkomst Voyage Exhibition

Nary School Windows Interior Repairs



5:00 - 5:15
5:15 - 5:30
November 5, 2021
0:00 - 0:15
0:15 - 0:30
0:30 - 0:45
0:45 - 1:00
1:00 - 1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30 - 1:45

1:45 - 2:00

2:00 - 2:15
2:15-2:30
2:30 - 2:45

2:45 - 3:00

3:00-3:15

2105-25949
2106-26031
2106-26022

2107-26357

2103-25646

2103-25646

2103-25646

2103-25646
2107-26243

2107-26310

2107-26305

2107-26215

2107-26344

2106-26071

2107-26116

2107-26145

2105-25949
2107-26116

2107-26273

2107-26149

2107-26149

2107-26238

2007-24869

2107-26336

2107-26226
2107-26223

2107-26365

Helga Township
City of Walters

Sauk Centre Area History Museum and

Research Center
Waterford Township

Islamic Center of Winona

Islamic Center of Winona

Islamic Center of Winona

Islamic Center of Winona
Pioneer Public Television

Le Sueur County Historical Society

Brown County
Fairmont Opera House, Inc.

City of Eden Prairie

City of Henning
City of Madison

City of Wykoff

Helga Township
City of Madison

Faribault County Historical Society

Reclaim Community

Reclaim Community

City of Granite Falls

Somali Artifact and Cultural Museum
Carver County (Parks Department)

City of Afton
City of Shakopee

Three Rivers Park District

Nary School Windows Interior Repairs
Construction Work/Preservation of the Walters Jail

Pre-Construction Preparation of Blue Valley
Creamery

Waterford Bridge Preservation Phase I

Roof Replacement

Roof Replacement

Roof Replacement

Roof Replacement

Appleton City Hall Phase 1: Exterior Envelope
Renovations Construction Documents

Rehabilitation of Elysian School Bell Tower and
Roof and Associated Elements

South Attic Level Masonry, Terracotta and Window
Restoration

Structural Engineering Assessment of Main Roof
and Supporting Exterior Walls

J. R. Cummins House Roof Replacement

Trinity Lutheran Church Bell Tower and Steeple
Repair

City of Madison City Hall Historic Tower
Rehabilitation

Mitchell Saloon/Ed's Museum Restoration & Access

Nary School Windows Interior Repairs

City of Madison City Hall Historic Tower
Rehabilitation

Church of the Good Shepherd (1872), Blue Earth:
Stabilization & Restoration

Bauman Hall East Wall Sioux Quartzite Masonry
Reconstruction and Repair

Bauman Hall East Wall Sioux Quartzite Masonry
Reconstruction and Repair

Andrew J. Volstead House Construction
Documents Development

Inventory and Catalogue of the Somali Museum
Artifacts

Historical & Cultural Resources Interpretive Plan for
Coney Island of the West

Preservation of 100 Year Old Mural

Shakopee Historic and Cultural District NRHP
Nomination

Noerenberg Estate Barn Foundation Restoration



3:15 - 3:30

3:30 - 3:45

3:45 - 4:.00

4:00 - 4:15

4:15 - 4:30

4:30 - 4:45

4:45 - 5:00

5:00 - 5:15

2007-24869

2007-24869

2107-26365
2107-26226

2107-26238

2107-26336

2107-26310

2107-26263

2107-26263
2107-26310

2107-26273

2107-26344
2107-26347

2107-26367

2107-26344
2107-26273

2107-26367

2107-26367

2107-26145
2106-25992
2107-26237

2104-25819
2107-26371

2107-26371

2107-26128

2107-26340
2107-26272

2107-26366

2107-26366

2108-26426

Somali Artifact and Cultural Museum

Somali Artifact and Cultural Museum

Three Rivers Park District
City of Afton

City of Granite Falls
Carver County (Parks Department)
Le Sueur County Historical Society

Pope County Historical Society

Pope County Historical Society
Le Sueur County Historical Society

Faribault County Historical Society

City of Eden Prairie
City of Belle Plaine

City of Wayzata

City of Eden Prairie
Faribault County Historical Society

City of Wayzata

City of Wayzata

City of Wykoff
Wells Historical Society
City of Sandstone

Dawson Historical Properties
Houston County

Houston County
Carver County Historical Society

City of Rochester
Kasson Alliance for Restoration Inc

Giants of the Earth Heritage Center

Giants of the Earth Heritage Center

City of Minnetonka

Inventory and Catalogue of the Somali Museum
Artifacts

Inventory and Catalogue of the Somali Museum
Artifacts

Noerenberg Estate Barn Foundation Restoration
Preservation of 100 Year Old Mural

Andrew J. Volstead House Construction
Documents Development

Historical & Cultural Resources Interpretive Plan for
Coney Island of the West

Rehabilitation of Elysian School Bell Tower and
Roof and Associated Elements

Art Glass Restoration

Art Glass Restoration

Rehabilitation of Elysian School Bell Tower and
Roof and Associated Elements

Church of the Good Shepherd (1872), Blue Earth:
Stabilization & Restoration

J. R. Cummins House Roof Replacement

Episcopal Church of the Transfiguration
Preservation Project Il

Wayzata Section House Design Construction
Documents

J. R. Cummins House Roof Replacement

Church of the Good Shepherd (1872), Blue Earth:
Stabilization & Restoration

Wayzata Section House Design Construction
Documents

Wayzata Section House Design Construction
Documents

Mitchell Saloon/Ed's Museum Restoration & Access
Depot Lunchroom Roof Restoration

Sandstone Public School Building Historic Structure
Report

Museum Roof

Houston County Courthouse: Phase | Rehabilitative
Construction

Houston County Courthouse: Phase | Rehabilitative
Construction

Rehabilitate the Exterior of the Andrew Peterson
Farmhouse

Plummer House Water Tower Restoration, Phase 1

Center Pavilion Repairs for 1918 Kasson Public
School

Norwegian Ridge Farmers Documentary:
Production and Distribution

Norwegian Ridge Farmers Documentary:
Production and Distribution

Charles H. Burwell Residence Restoration

Restatement of Projects Recomended for Funding



2107-26249

2107-26113
2107-26239
2106-25974
2107-26329

2107-26269
2107-26342

2106-26053

2105-25903

2107-26349

2107-26308

2105-25941

2005-24704

2107-26364

2107-26346

2107-26150

2106-26058

2107-26337

2106-26077

2106-26055

2107-26285

2107-26317
2107-26267

2107-26354
2107-26261

2107-26307
2105-25969
2107-26268
2107-26134
2107-26244
2107-26334

2107-26243

2107-26325
2107-26191

2106-26000

2106-26033

2107-26213

Science Museum of Minnesota

Lower Phalen Creek Project

City of Plymouth

Dodge County Historical Society
Charles Thompson Memorial Hall

Tower-Soudan Historical Society
Centro Tyrone Guzman

Heritage Organization of Romanian
Americans in Minnesota

San Francisco Township
Dakota County
Regents of the University of Minnesota

(Humphrey School of Public Affairs)
Minnesota Department of Natural

Resources (Division of Fish and Wildlife)

Lake County Historical Society
Ramsey County Historical Society
Rice County Historical Society

Hibbing High School - ISD701
City of Clements

City of Little Falls

Minnesota Special Education Leaders
Foundation (MNSELF)

Hennepin County Library
Nobles County Historical Society

Otter Tail County
City of Browns Valley

Hubbard County
Aitkin County Historical Society

City of Delano

First Congregational Church of Winona
OImsted County Historical Society

The Artist Sanctuary

Afton Historical Society and Museum

First Congregational Church of Minnesota

- United Church of Christ
Pioneer Public Television

City of Duluth
City of Brainerd

Central Presbyterian Church/Presbyterian

Church (USA)
St. Olaf College

City of Duluth

Dakota Cultural Collections at the Science
Museum: Research, Documentation, and
Consultation

Wakan Tipi Visitor Exhibit Schematic Design
Implementing Collection Storage
Wasioja School: Construction Documents

Restoration and Repair of Front Exterior Porch for
Thompson Hall

Tower Fire Hall Exterior Rehabilitation

Documentation of Latine Elder Reflections on
Gender, Sexuality and Aging

Perspectives of First and Second Generation
Romanian Immigrants to Minnesota after 1989

San Francisco Township District No. 22
School/Town Hall Stabilization and Repair

Spring Lake Park Reserve Interpretive Messaging
Plan

The Minnesota Historical Candidate Biographical
Database

Norris Camp Priority 1 Construction Documents

Two Harbors Lighthouse Historic Structures Report
Tellstar News Program Transcription

Alexander Faribault House Construction: Phase 1 —
Roof Stabilization and Sealing the Building
Envelope

Hibbing High School Library Mural Restoration and
Protection Project

Historic State Bank of Clements Architectural
Services

Little Falls Heritage Preservation Interpretive Plan

Professionally Edit the "History of Educating, Not
Educating Minnesota's Children with Disabilities,
1960-2021."

Minneapolis Community Organizations Archives

Exhibit Plan: "We are Here: Immigration & Nobles
County"

Phelps Mill Preservation

Phase I: Browns Valley Carnegie Library
Construction Documents

Roof Replacement Historic County Courthouse

Northern Pacific Depot Roof/Paver Construction
Drawings

Heritage Center Elevator Construction Documents
Steeple Repair Construction Documents
Rehabilitation of George Stoppel Smokehouse
Preservation and Improvements

Fire Supression System installation

First Congregational Church Interior Preservation
Phase 1

Appleton City Hall Phase 1: Exterior Envelope
Renovations Construction Documents

Waabizheshikana Marten Interpretive Trail

Preservation of the Brainerd Historic Concrete
Water Tower

Rehabilitation of Stone Watertable on Three
Elevations

Cataloging the Rise and Development of St. Olaf
College through Archival ltems

Historic St. Louis County Jail Window Restoration



2107-26215

2107-26305

2107-26372

2107-26344
2106-26071

2107-26116

2106-26084
2106-26031
2107-26279
2103-25694

2107-26357
2105-25949
2107-26149

2107-26273

2007-24869

2107-26365
2107-26226
2107-26238

2107-26367

Fairmont Opera House, Inc.
Brown County

Norwegian-American Historical
Association

City of Eden Prairie
City of Henning

City of Madison

City of St. Paul (Parks and Recreation)
City of Walters
Sacred Heart Area Historical Society

Historical and Cultural Society of Clay
County

Waterford Township
Helga Township
Reclaim Community

Faribault County Historical Society
Somali Artifact and Cultural Museum

Three Rivers Park District
City of Afton
City of Granite Falls

City of Wayzata

Structural Engineering Assessment of Main Roof
and Supporting Exterior Walls

South Attic Level Masonry, Terracotta and Window
Restoration

Digitization of the Norse-American Centennial
Papers

J. R. Cummins House Roof Replacement

Trinity Lutheran Church Bell Tower and Steeple
Repair

City of Madison City Hall Historic Tower
Rehabilitation

Cochran Park Pool & Sculpture Restoration
Construction Work/Preservation of the Walters Jail
Hotel Sacred Heart Phase 2 Construction

40th Anniversary of Hjemkomst Voyage Exhibition

Waterford Bridge Preservation Phase I
Nary School Windows Interior Repairs

Bauman Hall East Wall Sioux Quartzite Masonry
Reconstruction and Repair

Church of the Good Shepherd (1872), Blue Earth:
Stabilization & Restoration

Inventory and Catalogue of the Somali Museum
Artifacts

Noerenberg Estate Barn Foundation Restoration
Preservation of 100 Year Old Mural

Andrew J. Volstead House Construction
Documents Development

Wayzata Section House Design Construction
Documents



